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ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.
ISIN:  US2855121099

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:26

Price
117.48 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.18% (-1.40)

US2855121099
EA

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

31,428 EUR
S&P 500

117.14 EUR (50)
117.84 EUR (50)
118.76 EUR
119.46 EUR
117.00 EUR
118.88 EUR
118.74397 EUR
257

30,517.20
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WKN: 285512109

130.00
120.00

110.00

oy

80.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2855121099-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2855121099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2855121099&ID_NOTATION=9385786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2855121099&ID_NOTATION=9385786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01abfc07fac1bc42ce7a623d81f6faacc944bc13916832522ce436f66c3d742f&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d51e32a04cdc00541&time=1716140813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9aae52927403773ff39b3b25d2ffb4e52aa855a04e89b3b54b587ab4f935301&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d2ddc769eafa2740&time=1716140813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558ce3ebd210a15d61f6729581513529283de4f2e400b33f0a114cf9bc758f8a&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a99222e9a4388c63&time=1716140813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=476ab240ae04715ecb79270ed9f40175889e7ac7e02d465c8094d0211b968ba2&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c590424847250f5b&time=1716140813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbe30631707a644ab69ef013cb63b539f5d8b1cf6fd64f70750135766edd40e8&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a91d649bae6029255&time=1716140813&tool=RSC

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:26

Price

117.48 EUR

Difference O  -1.18%(-1.40)
General attributes
ISIN US2855121099
Symbol EA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,428 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.14 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 117.84 EUR (50)
Open 118.76 EUR
High 119.46 EUR
Low 117.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 118.88 EUR
VWAP 118.74397 EUR
Volume (pcs) 257
Trading volume 30,517.20
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -4.06% +2.00% +3.91%
Perf (abs.) -4.98 +2.30 +4.42
Beta 0.52 0.74 0.56
Volatility 15.19 18.35 22.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:59
05/17

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

116.82 EUR

116.82 EUR

117.48 EUR

117.54 EUR

127.75 USD

117.62 EUR (565
119.05 EUR (394
124.05 EUR (419
120.93 EUR (496
134.54 EUR (2024/02/16
115.40 EUR (2024/05/15
134.54 EUR (2024/02/16
108.32 EUR (2023/08/22

—_ T D D == =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 11
0.00 2
0.03 8
0.00 7
409.08 44,890
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262027
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
03/06

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:06

15:30

08:26

08:09

16:42

18:15

17:44

19:32

08:08

118.76 EUR

128.14 USD

118.70 EUR

118.68 EUR

117.22 EUR

125.36 EUR

117.00 EUR

116.66 EUR

118.78 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15805

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

209 Redwood Shores Parkway - 94065-1175
Redwood City

Telefon: +1-650-628-1500
Fax: +1-650-628-1422
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ELECTRONIC ARTS &,
INC.
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Company Profile

Electronic Arts, Inc. engages in the development, marketing, publication, and distribution of
games, content, and services for game consoles, PCs, mobile phones, and tablets. The
company develops and publishes games and services across various genres, such as
sports, first-person shooter, action, role-playing, and simulation primarily under the
Battlefield, The Sims, Apex Legends, Anthem, Need for Speed, and Plants v. Zombies
brands, and license games, including FIFA, Madden NFL, and Star Wars brands. The firm
also provides advertising services and licenses its games to third parties to distribute and
host its games. It markets and sells its games and services through digital distribution
channels, as well as through retail channels, such as mass-market retailers, electronics
specialty stores, and game software specialty stores. The company was founded by William
M. Hawkins Ill and William Gordon in 1982 and is headquartered in Redwood City, CA.

Members of Management Board

Heidi Ueberroth
Jeffrey Huber
Kofi Bruce

Luis Ubifias
Rachel Gonzalez
Richard
Simonson
Talbott Roche
Andrew Wilson
Cam Weber
Chris Suh
Christopher
Bruzzo

David Tinson
Eric Kelly

Jacob J. Schatz
Jeff Karp

Laura Miele
Mala Singh
Marija Radulovic-

Nastic
Matt Thomlinson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2855121099-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2855121099
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Paul Cairns

Samantha Ryan

Vince Zampella

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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